Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 1/8 Rev Date: 12/12/25
Essential Round Highbay
Specifications
Description
The Essential Round High Bay delivers an ideal balance of performance and value for applications such as warehouses,

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
Essential Round Highbay
Stock SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
37310 ERHB-1-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 9,900-12,500-15,000(60W-80W-100W),
Color Select 4000K or 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37311 ERHB-2-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 13,800-18,000-21,600(90W-120W-150W),
Color Select 4000K or 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37312 ERHB-3-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 19,600-23,100-29,500(120W-150W-200W),
Color Select 4000K or  5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37313 ERHB-4-LS-CS-U Essential Round High Bay Lumen Selectable 26,700-30,600-34,200(180W-210W-240W),
Color Select 4000K or  5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
Series – Size – Lumen Selectable – CCT – Voltage
ERHB = Essential Round Highbay
1 = 60W-80W-100W
2 =90W-120W-150W
3 = 120W-150W-200W
4 = 180W-210W-240W
LS = Lumen Selectable
1-LS = 9,900-12,500-15,000
2-LS = 13,800-18,000-21,600
3-LS = 19,600-23,100-29,500
4-LS = 26,700-30,600-34,200
CS = Color Selectable
4000K/5000K U = 120-277V*
*For 347V or 480V input, use an external step-down transformer and ERHB-HV-KIT accessories (ordered separately).
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 3/8 Rev Date: 12/12/25
LED Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Accessories
Essential Round Highbay
Mounting
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
37308 ERHB-PA Pendant Mount Adapter Essential Round Highbay  (G1 & G2)
 30260 HRHB-JBOX Hoverbay & Essential  Round Highbay Junction Box Mount
(Top Thread NPS 3/4in Female, Bottom Thread NPS 1/2in Male)
30432 HRHB-34-HOOK NPS 3/4" Male Steel Hook for use with Junction Box 30260 (for Essential and Hoverbay Round Highbays)
30416 ERHB-HV-KIT  High Voltage Conversion Kit for Essential Round Highbays (Gen 1 and 2) Contains HV Driver 74120, J-Box
30260 and NPS 3/4" Cast Aluminum Hook 30432
74120 ES-TB325-01 Haisen Stepdown, Autotransformer 480 to 208V, 347V to 150V or 277V to 120V (Round High Bay)
37316 ERHB-YB-G2 Yoke Mount Bracket
37317 ERHB-12-WG Wire Guard for 100W and 150W
37318 ERHB-34-WG Wire Guard for 200W and 240W
37319 ERHB-12-PC Polycarbonate Reflector for 100W and 150W
37320 ERHB-34-PC Polycarbonate Reflector for 200W and 240W
37321 ERHB-12-AL Aluminum Reflector for 100W and 150W
37322 ERHB-34-AL Aluminum Reflector for 200W and 240W
Battery Backup
96104 BBU-30W Emergency Battery Pack 30 Watt for 60W-240W Round High Bays (Hoverbay & Essential)  100-347V,